
                                          CHRIST UNIVERSITY
Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA) - 2010

BBA students have 2 options. 
OPTION 1 : 3 years in Christ University, India
OPTION 2:  2 years in Christ University (India) + 1 or 2 years in Foreign partner 
university
 
OPTION 1 : 

BBA – Three Years in India

Fee Structure for BBA (3 years in India)
 
Student Category I Year II Year III Year
Karnataka 140000 INR 140000 INR 140000 INR
AP/GA/KL/TN/PY 140000 INR 140000 INR 140000 INR
Other Indian States 140000 INR 140000 INR 140000 INR
NRI 215000 INR 215000 INR 215000 INR
SAARC/AFRICA 5400 USD 5400 USD 5400 USD
Other Foreign Nationals 7800 USD 7800 USD 7800 USD

 

OPTION 2:

Fee Structure for BBA students transferring to foreign university after 2 years 
in Christ University (Credit transfer program to foreign university)
2 years in Christ University (India) + 1 or 2 years in Foreign partner university
 
BBA students have option to transfer to foreign university after 2 years of study in 
Christ University (CU). The students will be in foreign partner university for either 1 
or 2 years. The students can transfer their Christ University credits to the following 
institutions: 
 
1. IESEG, France (IESEG)
2. Liverpool Hope University, UK (LHU)
3. Sheffield Hallam University, UK (SHU)
4. Griffith University, Australia (GU)
5. Swansea University, UK (SU)
6. Western Michigan University, USA (WMU)



Christ University fees for students transferring to 
LHU, GU, SU, IESEG, SHU:
 
  Student Category I Year II Year III or /and IV Year

Karnataka 280000 INR 140000 INR Fee payable at foreign 
University

AP/GA/KL/TN/PY 280000 INR 140000 INR Fee payable at foreign 
University

Other Indian States 280000 INR 140000 INR Fee payable at foreign 
University

NRI 355000 INR 215000 INR Fee payable at foreign 
University

SAARC/AFRICA 8735 USD 5400 USD Fee payable at foreign 
University

Other Foreign 
Nationals

11135 USD 7800 USD Fee payable at foreign 
University

 
  Christ University fees for students transferring to Western Michigan University,  
USA:
 

Student Category I Year II Year III & IV Year

Karnataka 240000 INR + 1000*USD 140000 INR Fee payable at 
foreign University

AP/GA/KL/TN/PY 240000 INR + 1000* USD 140000 INR Fee payable at 
foreign University

Other Indian States 240000 INR + 1000* USD 140000 INR Fee payable at 
foreign University

NRI 315000 INR + 1000* USD 215000 INR Fee payable at 
foreign University

SAARC/AFRICA 7900 USD +1000* USD 5400 USD Fee payable at 
foreign University

Other Foreign 

Nationals

10300 +1000* USD 7800 USD Fee payable at 
foreign University

 
* 1000 USD in favour of “Western Michigan University” Payable at “USA”



1. IESEG, France (IESEG) -2 Years in CU + 1 Year in IESEG 
Tuition Fee for one year: US$ 12250 

Living Expense for one year:  US $ 10500

Degree Offered -Bachelor degree in Business Administration

Masters Program (Optional)
MSc in Management – 2 years 

Website: www.ieseg.fr 

2. Liverpool Hope University, UK (LHU) – 2 Years in CU + 1 Year in LHU 

Tuition Fee for one year: US$ 13200           

Living Expense for one year: US$ 8000

Degree Offered –BA in Business Studies

Masters Program (Optional)
M.A in Business Management-1 year

Website: www.hope.ac.uk
 

3. Sheffield Hallam University, UK (SHU)- 2 Years in CU + 1 Year in SHU 

Tuition Fee for one year: US$ 14000           

Living Expense for one year: US$ 8000

Degree Offered –BA (Hons) Business  Management

Masters Program (Optional)
M.Sc  in  International  Business  Mgmt/International  Marketing/Strategic 
Marketing/International HRM-1 year
MA in Audit Management & Consultancy/Risk Management/Financial 
Mgmt/Accounting & Finance -1 year

Website www.shu.ac.uk       
            

http://www.shu.ac.uk/
http://www.hope.ac.uk/
http://www.ieseg.fr/


4. Griffith University, Australia (GU) -2 Years in CU + 2 Years in GU 
Tuition Fees for two years:  US$ 18000         

Living Expense for two years: US$ 15000                     

Degree Offered –Bachelor of Commerce/ Business/ International Business
                
Master Program (Optional)               
Master in International Business/-International Business Administration-1.5 years
Website www.griffith.edu.au/credit

5. Swansea University, UK (SU) -2 Years in CU + 2 Years in SU

Tuition Fee for two years: US$ 34600           

Living Expense for two years: US$ 16000    

Degree Offered –BA/B.Sc in Business Management

Masters Program (Optional)
MBA -1 year 
M.Sc Management – Finance/International Management/Marketing -1 year

          
Website: www.swansea.ac.uk/international

6. Western Michigan University, USA (WMU) -2 Years in CU + 2 Years in 
WMU

Tuition Fee for   two years: US$ 43000        
Living Expense for two years: US$ 19000                          

Degree Offered -Bachelor degree in Business Administration

Masters Program (Optional)
MBA -2 Years

Website: www.wmich.edu

Note: All the figures mentioned above are in US Dollars and are approximate figures 
and subject to change. Approx: US $ 1 = Rs. 45

http://www.wmich.edu/
http://www.swansea.ac.uk/international
http://www.griffith.edu.au/credit

